Trash Provider:
Tax Collector:

HARRIS CO MUD 290

SCHEDULE OF RATES AND FEES

IVR Phone
Best Trash
Ester Flores

Monthly Rates for Water Service:

0 -
11,001 -
14,001 -
17,001 -
20,001 -
25,001 -
30,001 -

11,000 gallons
14,000 gallons
17,000 gallons
20,000 gallons
25,000 gallons
30,000 gallons
and over

Monthly Rates for WHCRWA:

Monthly Rates for Sewer Service: Garbage included

(346) 439-7222
(281) 313-2378
(281) 499-1223

RATES

$20.00
$1.05
$1.30
$1.55
$1.80
$2.80
$3.05
$3.30

$4.27

Minimum

per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons

per 1,000 gallons

Flatrate  $20.00 (1” meter and under)

New Application:

Owner: $75.00
Renter: $150.00

Penalty:

Returned Check: $25.00

Delinquent Accounts:

FEES

Deposit (UF)
Deposit (UF)
10% Delinquent Amount

NSF
$10.00 Letter Fee
$10.00 Door Tag
$50.00 Disconnection fee
$50.00 Reconnection fee
$75.00

Pulled Meter: $75.00

$75.00

+ $20.00 Transfer fee (B) + $10.00 Application Fee (B)
+ $20.00 Transfer fee (B) + $10.00 Application Fee (B)

Additional Deposit after Cut-off ($600.00 max)

Meter Removal

Meter Reinstallation

YOUR BILL IS DUE ON THE 8™ OF EACH MONTH

RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
JANUARY, 2023

January 31, 2023



