HARRIS CO MUD 290 SCHEDULE OF RATES AND FEES

 IVR Phone
 (346) 439-7222

 Trash Provider:
 Best Trash
 (281) 313-2378

 Tax Collector:
 Ester Flores
 (281) 499-1223

RATES

Monthly Rates for Water Service:

			\$20.00	Minimum
0	-	11,000 gallons	\$1.05	per 1,000 gallons
11,001	-	14,000 gallons	\$1.30	per 1,000 gallons
14,001	-	17,000 gallons	\$1.55	per 1,000 gallons
17,001	-	20,000 gallons	\$1.80	per 1,000 gallons
20,001	-	25,000 gallons	\$2.80	per 1,000 gallons
25,001	-	30,000 gallons	\$3.05	per 1,000 gallons
30,001	-	and over	\$3.30	per 1,000 gallons

Monthly Rates for WHCRWA: \$4.27 per 1,000 gallons

Monthly Rates for Sewer Service: Garbage included

Flat rate \$20.00 (1" meter and under)

FEES

New Application:

Owner: \$75.00 Deposit (UF) + \$20.00 Transfer fee (B) + \$10.00 Application Fee (B) Renter: \$150.00 Deposit (UF) + \$20.00 Transfer fee (B) + \$10.00 Application Fee (B)

Penalty: 10% Delinquent Amount

Returned Check: \$25.00 NSF

Delinquent Accounts:

\$10.00 Letter Fee \$10.00 Door Tag

\$50.00 Disconnection fee \$50.00 Reconnection fee

\$75.00 Additional Deposit after Cut-off (\$600.00 max)

Pulled Meter: \$75.00 Meter Removal

\$75.00 Meter Reinstallation

YOUR BILL IS DUE ON THE 8TH OF EACH MONTH RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE JANUARY, 2023